Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 2 of 4
Chart of Test mode (ch 1)
Chart of Test mode (ch 40)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 3 of 4
Chart of Test mode (ch 79)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 4 of 4
Chart of Inquiry mode (ch 40)
Chart of Page mode (ch 40)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 2 of 4
Chart of Test mode  – DH5 packet (Max. Length of 5 time slots)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 3 of 4
Chart of Inquiry mode
Chart of Inquiry mode
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 4 of 4
Chart of Page mode
Chart of Page mode
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 2 of 3
 Chart of ch 1  [Hopping with modulated-carrier]   – DH5 packet (Max. length of 5 time slots)
 Chart of ch 79 [Hopping with modulated-carrier]   – DH5 packet (Max. length of 5 time slots)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 3 of 3
 Chart of ch 1 [No hopping with modulated-carrier] – DH5 packet (Max. length of 5 time slots)
 Chart of ch 79 [No hopping with modulated-carrier] – DH5 packet (Max. length of 5 time slots)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 2 of 4
Chart of FHSS (1MHz-1GHz)
Chart of FHSS (1GHz-2.390GHz)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 3 of 4
Chart of FHSS (2.390GHz-2.4835GHz)
Chart of FHSS (2.4835GHz-2.9GHz)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 4 of 4
Chart of FHSS (2.9GHz-10GHz)
Chart of FHSS (10GHz-25GHz)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 4 of 10
Chart of ch 1 (2.9GHz-10GHz)
Chart of ch 1 (10GHz-25GHz)
Akzo Nobel Report No. ANKK−102271        FCC ID :BBQDT-X10M30U Page 5 of 10
Chart of ch 40 (1MHz-1GHz)
Chart of ch 40 (1GHz-2.390GHz)